2006-2007 Calendar of National Tsing Hua University

2006 Fall Semester

Y ear M D Day of the Announcement
Week
Aug 1 Tue 2006 Fall semester begins
30 Wed | 1% courses selection begins (till Sep 6)
Sep 6 Wed  |End of 1% course selection
8 Fri (1) New graduate students registration
(2) Application of credit transfer (till Sep 15)
(3) 2™ course selection begins

11 Mon (2) Class begins
(2) Students (except new coming students) on-line registration (till Sep 24)
(3) Student loan (Sep 11, 12) application begin

14 Thu  |End of 2" course selection
15 Fri Last day for faculties to change 2005 spring semester grades
18 Mon Add and drop courses period begins (till Sep 25)
Oct 6 Fri Mid-autumn Festival
10 Tue Double-tenth Day
13 Fri Last day for paying credit fee
30 Mon Course withdrawing application begins (till Nov 24)
Nov 24 Fri End of course withdrawing application
Dec 29 Fri 1% course selection for the next semester begins (till Jan 14)
Jan 1 Mon New Year's Day
8 Mon Final examinations (till Jan 12)
14 Sun End of 1% course selection for the next semester
15 Mon Winter vacation begins
26 Fri Last day for faculties to submit students' grades

31 Wed End of 2006 Fall semester




2006-2007 Calendar of National Tsing Hua University

2007 Spring Semester

Day of the
Y ear M D Announcement
Week
Feb 1 Thu 2007 Spring semester begins
17 Sat Chinese New Y ear Eve
18 Sun Chinese New Y ear
23 Fri 2" course selection begins (till Mar 1)

26 Mon (1) Class begins (on-line registration till March 11)
(2) Student loan (Feb 26, 27) application begins
28 Wed 228 Memoria Day

Mar 1 Thu  |End of 2™ course selection
2 Fri Last day for faculties to change 2006 fall semester grades
5 Mon Add and drop courses period begins (till March 12)
30 Fri Last day for paying credit fee

Apr 5 Thu Tomb-sweeping Day

16 Mon Course withdrawing application begins

May 11 Fri End of Course withdrawing application

Jun 18 Mon | 1% course selection (till Jul 1)

19 Tue Dragon Boat Festival

25 Mon Final Examination begins (till June 29)

July 1 Sun End of 1% course selection for 2007 Fall semester
2 Mon Summer vacation begins
13 Fri Last day for faculties to submit students grades

31 Tue End of 2007 Spring semester




